TransForm™
OCCLUSION BALLOON CATHETER
Take Control. Elevate Performance.
Copyright © 2013 Stryker
90816572.AA  |  Page 1 of 2
TransForm Compliant
Occlusion Balloon Catheter
Catalog Number Balloon Nominal Diameter Balloon Nominal Length
M003ERC03100 3mm 10mm
M003ERC03150 3mm 15mm
M003ERC04100 4mm 10mm
M003ERC04150 4mm 15mm
M003ERC04200 4mm 20mm
M003ERC04300 4mm 30mm
M003ERC05100 5mm 10mm
M003ERC05150 5mm 15mm
M003ERC05200 5mm 20mm
M003ERC05300 5mm 30mm
TransForm Super Compliant
Occlusion Balloon Catheter
Catalog Number Balloon Nominal Diameter Balloon Nominal Length
M003ESC03050 3mm 5mm
M003ESC04070 4mm 7mm
M003ESC04100 4mm 10mm
M003ESC07070 7mm 7mm
M003ESC07100 7mm 10mm
M003ESC07150 7mm 15mm
The first .014in Stryker Neurovascular guidewire-compatible, single
lumen occlusion balloon catheter featuring Synchro® Guidewire Technology
with optimal visibility, superior navigability and exceptional stability.
Copyright © 2013 Stryker